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Number of records 49Course Providers - RE Commission
Displaying records 1 - 49

 
Account Name Course Provider Number Course Provider Status Course Provider Expiration Date Course Provider Issue Date Course Provider Renewed Date School Coordinator Email Address School Coordinator Name

Quad City
Area Realtors 101 Active 8/12/2023 2/22/2017 8/12/2021 ssmith@qcarealtors.com Sharon Smith, Patti

Green

Central Iowa
Board of
Realtors

109 Active 1/6/2024 10/12/2017 1/6/2022 beth@centraliowamls.com Beth Skluzacek

East Central
Iowa
Association of
REALTORS

114 Active 11/30/2024 12/17/2018 1/6/2023 mgroth.eciar@gmail.com Melissa Ruth Groth

Iowa Chapter,
Appraisal
Institute

129 Active 1/10/2024 9/13/2016 1/10/2022 iachap@yahoo.com Shauna Gehring

McKissock,
LLC 135 Active 3/22/2024 5/9/2016 3/22/2022 jcolibriregulatory@colibrigroup.com Emily Timblin

Iowa Great
Lakes Board
of
REALTORS

142 Active 5/1/2023 5/11/2017 8/18/2022 admin@iglbor.info Krista Stafford

Kaplan Real
Estate
Education

146 Active 2/20/2025 2/20/2017 1/11/2023 rfrinfo@kaplan.com Lisa Goyette

Colibri Real
Estate, LLC 175 Active 11/2/2024 2/1/2018 11/2/2022 colibriregulatory@colibrigroup.com Emily Timblin

At Your Pace
Online 180 Active 5/12/2025 5/23/2017 5/12/2023 beryl.omeeboh@certus.com Beryl Omeeboh

IAR - Iowa
Association of
Realtors

21 Active 8/4/2024 8/4/2022 8/18/2020 kris@iowarealtors.com Kris Brend

Continuing Ed
Express 210 Active 9/21/2023 10/24/2017 9/21/2021 liz@continuingedexpress.com Elizabeth Luger

Anderson

America's
Preferred
Home
Warranty, Inc.

22 Active 10/31/2024 10/13/2016 1/10/2023 mhelfrich@aphw.com Mindy Helfrich

Residential
Real Estate
Council

230 Active 4/5/2025 7/19/2016 4/24/2023 rharvey@crs.com Regina Harvey

National
Property
Inspections,
Inc.

235 Active 4/18/2024 8/9/2017 4/18/2022 bill.erickson@npiweb.com Bill Erickson

Iowa State
University
Center for Ag
Law &
Taxation

236 Active 8/16/2023 6/27/2017 8/16/2021 aossian@iastate.edu Angela Ossian

RE/MAX
Home Group
Masters
Program

241 Active 10/26/2023 8/23/2017 10/26/2021 tgeweke@hotmail.com Tina Geweke
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The CE Shop,
Inc. 244 Active 6/1/2023 9/21/2017 5/17/2021 compliance@theceshop.com Michael Matoush

Home
Warranty of
the Midwest,
Inc.

247 Active 4/11/2025 4/1/2019 4/11/2023 dena@homewarrantyinc.com Dena J McDonald

Center for
Real Estate
Excellence

25 Active 11/18/2023 11/16/2015 11/18/2021 jsackett@kw.com Jacque Sackett

Concepts
Real Estate
School

256 Active 8/19/2024 11/2/2017 8/22/2022 classes@realestateconcepts.net Michelle Kelley

Mbition Learn
Real Estate
LLC

257 Active 12/21/2023 3/19/2018 12/21/2021 stephanie.gones@mbitiontolearn.com Stephanie Gones

Legacy
Training
Center LLC

259 Active 8/26/2024 8/8/2018 8/26/2022 cherokee@homeresourceteam.com Cherokee Render Ann
Gavin

Iowa State
University
Dept. of
Economics

26 Active 3/11/2023 2/29/2016 3/11/2021 wdzhang@iastate.edu Wendong Zhang

Preferred
Systems, Inc. 262 Active 11/30/2024 2/13/2019 1/10/2023 megan@preferrededucation.com Megan Stevenson

WebCE, Inc. 263 Active 5/5/2025 5/29/2019 5/5/2023 compliancemanager@webce.com Don Shipp

Northeast
Iowa Board of
REALTORS

264 Active 5/2/2025 5/29/2019 5/2/2023 mary@neirbr.com Mary Shileny

Dexterity CE,
LLC 266 Active 4/26/2024 11/12/2019 4/26/2022 tabithamorris@openmortgage.com Tabitha Morris

Unbrokerage
School of
Real Estate

269 Active 4/3/2024 1/22/2020  tammy@rogimpact.com Tammy Sparks

Iowa Real
Estate
Academy

270 Active 6/30/2024 7/15/2020 9/15/2022 info@iowarealestateacademy.com Amy Schafer

ProLink
Career Center 271 Active 9/17/2022 9/17/2020  lcroston@c21prolink.com Lisa Croston

Forever
Home
Inspection
Iowa

272 Active 3/24/2023 3/24/2021  kalyn@foreverhomeinspection.com Kalyn Gibson

Empire
Learning 273 Active 10/26/2023 10/26/2021  michael@empirelearning.com Michael Erbland

Fort Dodge
Board of
Realtors
School

274 Active 3/1/2025 3/1/2023  neverhome@frontiernet.net Gery Cook

LKR
Education
Center

275 Active 3/15/2025 3/15/2023  erik@lkrioea.com Erik Melloy

Signature
Education 31 Active 7/1/2024 6/29/2016 8/17/2022 anna@c21sre.com Dylan deBruin, Anna

Culbertson
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Carmel
Streater 32 Active 9/9/2022 9/19/2018 9/9/2020 carmels@cox.net Carmel Streater

Cedar Rapids
Area
Association of
Realtors

39 Active 7/19/2024 4/18/2016 8/26/2020 krisstiespeth@crrealtors.org Krisstie Speth

Cape School
Inc. 40 Active 10/6/2023 10/3/2017 10/6/2021 compliance@capeschool.com Gina Woodring

Skogman
Real Estate
School

50 Active 8/31/2023 8/30/2017 8/31/2021 tskogman@skogman.com Taylor Skogman Barron

Iowa Real
Estate School 51 Active 11/30/2024 1/28/2019 1/10/2023 danrivenburgh@homeservicesiowa.com Dan Rivenburgh

Iowa Real
Estate
Seminars

54 Active 7/29/2024 6/23/2016 8/30/2022 bradhanes@mchsi.com Brad Hanes

Midwest
Educational
Institute

63 Active 10/26/2023 9/13/2016 10/26/2021 darcyholle@ruhlhomes.com Darcy Holle

QC School of
Real Estate 65 Active 6/30/2023 3/24/2016 6/30/2021 mstallings@exitqc.com Marion Stallings

Real Estate
Pro LLC 70 Active 10/6/2023 8/30/2017 10/6/2021 mpatterson@ccim.net Mark Patterson

Mid-America
School of
Real Estate

80 Active 2/25/2023 2/20/2017 2/25/2021 sarah.kavalier@cbdsm.com Sarah Kavalier

ASFMRA
(Real Estate) 83 Active 7/29/2023 6/19/2017 7/29/2021 dilk@asfmra.org Deanna Ilk

Digital
Learning
Centers, LLC
dba REMI
School of
Real Estate

85 Active 3/21/2024 11/20/2014 3/21/2022 davidcatanzaro@gmail.com David Catanzaro

Iowa City
Area
Association of
Realtors

91 Active 1/20/2024 7/6/2017 1/20/2022 megan@icaar.org Megan Flewellyn

UNI Real
Estate
Education
Program

92 Active 2/17/2024 12/20/2017 2/17/2022 brett.olsen@uni.edu Brett Olsen or Beth
Rozendaal
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